Conrs

y

Service S508 - Scrub Creek (Toogoolawah Township) Timetable

email: info@coastandcountrybuses.com.au
www.coastandcountrybuses.com.au

C0oAST & COUNTRY BUSES

ABN: 84 513 135332

/»' PH:13004 BUSES (1300 428 737)

Post Office Box 26
WAMURAN Q 4512

AM PM

Location Time Location Time
Ivory St (Exit) 7:40am Toogoolawah SHS 3:05pm
Greggors Ck Rd 7:55am Toogoolawah SS

Town Run
Braemore Ln 8:15am Cressbrook St 3:25pm
Ivory St (Enter) 8:25am Ivory St (Exit)
Dingyarra St 8:30am Harlin SS
Charles St 8:32am Greggors Ck Rd 3:50pm
George St 8:35am Braemore Lane :
Toogoolawah SS 8:40am
Toogoolawah SHS 8:45am

“PROUDLY CARRYING THE WORLD’S MOST PRECIOUS CARGO!”


http://tsg.homeftp.net/microed/coastandcountrybuses/

